Januar
1. Pe Novo leto
2. So Makarij
3. Ne Genovefa
4. Po Angela
5. To Simeon
6. Sr Gasper
7. Ce Zdravko
8. Pe Severin
9. So Julijan
10. Ne Gregor
11. Po Pavlin
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. To Tatjana

. Sr Veronika @
. €e Srecko

. Pe Pavel

So Marcel

. Ne Anton

. Po Marjetka
. To Marij

. Sr Bostjan

. €e Neza

. Pe Cene

. So Rajko

. Ne Felicijan

. Po Darko

. To Pavla

. Sr Janez

. Ce Peter O
Pe Franc

. So Obc¢ni zbor
. Ne Janez
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Julij
1. Ce Bogoslav
2. Pe Marija
3. So lIrenej
4. Ne Urh
5. Po Ciril, Metod
6. To Bogomila
7. Sr Vilibald
8. Ce Spela
9. Pe Veronika
10. So Ljubica @
11. Ne Olga
12. Po Mohor
13. To Evgen
14. Sr Franc
15. Ce Vladimir
16. Pe Marija
17. So Ales
18. Ne Miroslav
19. Po Vincenc
20. To Marjeta
21. Sr Danilo
22, Ce Majda
23. Pe Branislav
24. So Kristina O
25. Ne Jakob
26. Po Ana
27. To Sergij
28. Sr Zmago
29. Ce Marta
30. Pe Julita
31. So Kolesarijada

30.1. Ob¢ni zbor
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Ignac
Marija
Blaz
Andrej
Agata
Dora
Egidij
Kult. praz.
Polona
Viljem
Marija @
Damijan
Katarina
Valentin
Jurka
Pustni torek
Silvin
Simeon
Julijan
Leon
Irena
Marjeta
Marta
Modest
Viktor
Sergij
Andrej O
Gabriel

Avgust

Ne
Po
To
Sr
Ce
Pe
So
Ne
9. Po
10. To
11. Sr
12. Ce
13. Pe
14. So
15. Ne
16. Po
17. To
18. Sr
19. Ce
20. Pe
21. So
22. Ne
23. Po
24. To
25. Sr
26. Ce
27. Pe
28. So
29. Ne
30. Po
31. To
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Nada
Alfonz
Lidija
Dominik
Marija
Ljubo
Kajetan
Miran @
Janez
Lovrenc
Suzana
Klara
Lilijana
Demetrij

Marijino vnebovze.

Rok
Pavel
Helena
Ljudevit
Bernard
Ivana
Timotej O
Filip
Jernej
Ludvik
Viktor
Joze
Avgustin
Janez
Roza
Rajko

7.3. Pohod na Koreno

Marec

Po
To
Sr
Ce
Pe
So
Ne
Po
9. To
10. Sr
11. Ce
12. Pe
13. So
14. Ne
15. Po
16. To
17. Sr
18. Ce
19. Pe
20. So
21. Ne
22. Po
23. To
24, Sr
25. Ce
26. Pe
27. So
28. Ne
29. Po
30. To
31. Sr
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Albin
Janja
Marin
Kazimir
Janez
Nika
Pohod na Koreno
Dan Zzena
Franciska
40 mucen.
Kristof
Gregor
Kristina @
Valentin
Klemen
Hilarij
Jerica
Edvard
Jozef
Srecko
Benedikt
Vasilij
Joze
Gabrijel
Materin. dan
Maksima
Rupert
Janez O
Ciril

Bogo
Benjamin

September

Sr
Ce
Pe
So
Ne
Po
To
Sr
Ce
10. Pe
11. So
12. Ne
13. Po
14. To
15. Sr
16. Ce
17. Pe
18. So
19. Ne
20. Po
21. To
22, Sr
23. Ce
24. Pe
25. So
26. Ne
27. Po
28. To
29. Sr
30. Ce
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Tilen
Stefan
Dora
Zalka
Lovrenc
Zaharija
Marko @
Marija
Peter
Nikolaj
Milan
Gvido
Filip
Rasto
Niko
Ljudmila
Franciska
Irena
Suzana
Svetlana O
Matej
Mavricij
Slavojko
Nada
Gojmir
Justina
Damjan
Venceslav
Mihael
Sonja

24.4. Florjanova masa

April Maj
1. Ce Hugo 1. So Praznik dela
2. Pe Franc 2. Ne Praznikdela
3. So Ljuba 3. Po Aleksander
4. Ne lzidor 4. To Florijan
5. Po Velikono. pon. 5. Sr Angel
6. To Viljem 6. Ce Janez
7. Sr Darko 7. Pe Stanko
8. Ce Albert 8. So Viktor
9. Pe Tomaz 9. Ne Gregor
10. So Mehtilda 10. Po lzidor
11. Ne Leon 11. To Ziga @
12. Po Julka @ 12. Sr Pankracij
13. To Martin 13. Ce Servacij
14. Sr Valerij 14. Pe Bonifacij
15. Ce Helena 15. So Zofka
16. Pe Bernarda 16. Ne Janez
17. So Rudolf 17. Po Jost
18. Ne Konrad 18. To Erik
19. Po Leon 19. Sr Ivo
20. To Neza 20. Ce Bernard
21. Sr Simeon 21. Pe Feliks
22. Ce Leonida 22. So Milan
23. Pe Vojko 23. Ne Zeljko
24. So Florjanova masa 24. Po Suzana
25. Ne Marko 25. To Gregor
26. Po Marcelin 26. Sr Zdenko O
27. To Dan upo.proti oku. O 27. €e Janez
28. Sr Pavel 28. Pe Avgustin
29. Ce Robert 29. So Magdalena
30. Pe Katarina 30. Ne Ivana
31. Po Angela

Oktober November
1. Pe lJulija 1. Po Vsisveti
2. So Bogumil 2. To Dusanka
3. Ne Terezija 3. Sr Silva
4. Po Franc 4. Ce Drago®
5. To Marcel 5. Pe Zahar
6. Sr Vera @ 6. So Lenart
7. Ce Marko 7. Ne Ernest
8. Pe Brigita 8. Po Bogomir
9. So Abraham 9. To Teodor
10. Ne Danijel 10. Sr Andrej
11. Po Milan 11. Ce Martin
12. To Maks 12. Pe Emil
13. Sr Edvard 13. So Stanislav
14. Ce Veselko 14. Ne Nikolaj
15. Pe Terezija 15. Po Polde
16. So Jadviga 16. To Jerica
17. Ne Marjeta 17. Sr Gregor
18. Po Luka 18. Ce Roman
19. To Pavel 19. Pe Elizabeta O
20. Sr IrenaQ 20. So Srecko
21. Ce Urska 21. Ne Marija
22. Pe Vandelin 22. Po Cilka
23. So Severin 23. To Klemen
24. Ne Rafael 24. Sr Janez
25. Po Darija 25. Ce Katarina
26. To Lucijan 26. Pe Konrad
27. Sr Sabina 27. So Virgil
28. Ce Simon 28. Ne Jakob
29. Pe Ida 29. Po Radivoj
30. So Marcel 30. To Andrej
31. Ne Dan reformac.

24.6. Gasilska veselica
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Junij
To Justin

Sr Erazem
Ce Pavla

Pe Franc

So Valerija
Ne Norbert
Po Robert
To Medard
Sr Primoz

. Ce Marjeta @
. Pe Srecko

So Janez
Ne Anton

. Po Vasilij
. To Vid

Sr Beno
Ce Dolfe

. Pe Marko

. So Julija

. Ne Silverij

. Po Alojz

. To Ahac

. Sr Kresnica

. €e Gas.veselica O
. Pe Dandrzavnos.
. So Stojan

. Ne Ema

. Po Hotimir

. To Peter, Pavel

. Sr Emilija

December

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Sr Marijan
Ce Blanka
Pe Franc
So Barbara @
Ne Savo
Po Miklavz
To Ambroz
Sr Marija
Ce Valerija
Pe Smiljan
So Danijel

. Ne Aljosa
. Po Lucija

To Dusan

. Sr Kristina
. €e Albina

Pe Lazar
So Teo

Ne UrbanO
Po Julij

To Tomaz
Sr Mitja
Ce Viktorija
Pe Eva

So Bozi¢
Ne Dan samost.
Po Janez
To Zivko
Sr David
Ce Evgen
Pe Silvester

31.7. Kolesarijada

facebook.com/pgddglb



